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List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 
Institution Name (Code]:-Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] 

Course Name [Choice Code] :-Computer Science & Engineering [213024210] 
Registrations Received for Institute Level Admission 

Number of VACANT SEATS = 12 

PATHAN KAIF RAFIK 

Candidate Name 

JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN 

PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY 
KAZI AZAN AWES 

|SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ 

Application ID Entrance Exam Qualifying Marks Gender 

EN25338314 

EN25386142 

EN25298069 
EN25193701 

EN25400524 

MHT-CET 2025 

JEE- 2025 
MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2024 

1.43 

*OHAASHIN 

2.06 

36.22 

28.41 

29.53 

NGINEEA 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidate Type 

Type-A 
Type-A 
Type-A 
Type-A 
Type-A 

Dr V. V. MANE 

Category 

Principal 
Coliege of Enginaering 
Dharashiv -413 501. 

EWS 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

PH/ Defence 
Type 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
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List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 Institution Name [Code] -Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] 
Course Name [Choice Code] :-Computer Science & Engineering [213024210] 

Candidate Name 

PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY 

SHAIKH JAID SIRA 
KAZI AZAN AWES 

PATHAN KAIF RAFIK 

JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN 

Provisinal Merit List for Institute Level Admission 
Number of VACANT SEATS = 12 

Application ID Entrance Exam Qualifying Marks Gender 

EN25298069 MHT-CET 2024 

EN25400S24 MHT-CET 2024 
EN25193701 MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2025 
JEE- 2025 

EN25338314 

EN25386142 

36.22 

29.53 

28.41 

1.43 

2.06 

13501* 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidate Type 

Type-A 
Type-A 

Type-A 

Type-A 

Type-A 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

OPEN 

Dr V V. MANE 
Principal 

Coliege of Engineedng 
Dharashivy -413 501. 

PH/ Defence 
Type 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
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List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 
Institution Name (Code] :- Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad (2130] 

Course Name [Choice Code] :- Computer Science & Engineering [213024210 ] 

PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY 

SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ 

Candidate Name 

KAZI AZAN AWES 

PATHAN KAIF RAFIK 

|JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN 

Final Merit List for Institute Level Admission 

Number of VACANT SEATS = 12 

Application ID Entrance Exam Qualifying Marks Gender 

EN25298069 MHT-CET 2024 

EN25400524 MHT-CET 2024 

EN25193701 MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2025 
JEE- 2025 

EN25338314 

EN25386142 

ASHIV 413501 

36.22 

29.53 

28.41 

1.43 

2.06 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Candidate Type 

Type-A 

Type-A 
Type-A 
Type-A 

Type-A 

Category 

Dr V. V. MANE 
Principal 

College of Enginaedng 
DharashiV -413 501. 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

OPEN 

PH/ Defence 
Type 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 



Sr. No. Merlt No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

List of Candldates Admitted to Flrst Year of Under Graduate Technlcal Courses In Engineerlng /Technology for the Academlc Year 2025-26 Instltutlon Name (Code) Terna Publlc Charltable Trust's College of Englneerlng, Osmanabad (2130] Course Name [Cholce Code) :- Computer Sclence & Engineerlng [ 213024210] 
Admltted Merlt LIst for Instltute Level Admlsslon 

PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY 

SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ 

Candldate Name 

KAZI AZAN AWES 
PATHAN KAIF RAFIK 

JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN 

Number of VACANT SEATS - 12 

Appllcatlon ID Entrance Exam Qualifylng MarksGender Candidature Type Category 

EN25298069 MHT-CET 2024 

EN25400524 

EN25193701 

EN25338314 
EN25386142 

MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2024 

MHT-CET 2025 

|JEE- 2025 

36.22 

29.53 

28.41 

1.43 

2.06 

EOF 

RSHIVA13501 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

EA 

Type-A 

Type-A 
Type-A 

Type-A 
Type-A 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

OPEN 

PH/ Defence 
Type 

D V V.MANE 
Principal 

Colilege of Engineerdng 
DharashiV 418 501. 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
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