## List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 Institution Name [Code] :- Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] Course Name [Choice Code] :- Computer Science & Engineering [ 213024210 ] **Registrations Received for Institute Level Admission**

Number of VACANT SEATS = 12

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Candidate Name	Application ID	Entrance Exam	Qualifying Marks	Gender	Candidate Type	Category	PH / Defence Type
1		PATHAN KAIF RAFIK	EN25338314	MHT-CET 2025	1.43	Male	Type-A	EWS	NO
2		JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN	EN25386142	JEE- 2025		Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
3		PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY	EN25298069	MHT-CET 2024		Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
4		KAZI AZAN AWES		MHT-CET 2024		Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
5		SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ		MHT-CET 2024		Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO

pl. display on Motice board &

Osphay on Motice board &

Osphay on without

Dr V. V. MANE

Principal College of Engineering Dharashiv - 413 501.

## List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 Institution Name [Code] :- Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] Course Name [Choice Code] :- Computer Science & Engineering [213024210]

Provisinal Merit List for Institute Level Admission

Number of VACANT SEATS = 12

1 1											
Sr. No.	Merit No.	Candidate Name	Application ID	Entrance Exam	Qualifying Marks	Gender	Candidate Type	Category	PH / Defence Type		
1	1	PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY	EN25298069	MHT-CET 2024	36.22	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO		
2	2	SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ	EN25400524	MHT-CET 2024		Male					
3	3	KAZI AZAN AWES				iviale	Type-A	OPEN	NO		
-	+		EN25193701	MHT-CET 2024	28.41	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO 1		
4	4	PATHAN KAIF RAFIK	EN25338314	MHT-CET 2025	1.43	Male	Type-A	FIAIC	NO		
5	5	JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN				iviale	туре-А	EWS	NO		
	-	PARTIAL VIVERAINAIN SODARSHAIN	EN25386142	JEE- 2025	2.06	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO		

Dr V. V. MANE Principal College of Engineeding Dharashiv - 418 501.

## List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 Institution Name [Code] :- Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] Course Name [Choice Code] :- Computer Science & Engineering [213024210] Final Merit List for Institute Level Admission Number of VACANT SEATS = 12

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Candidate Name	Application ID	Entrance Exam	Qualifying Marks	Gender	Candidate Type	Category	PH / Defence Type
1	1	PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY	EN25298069	MHT-CET 2024	36.22	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
2	2	SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ	EN25400524	MHT-CET 2024	29.53	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
3	3	KAZI AZAN AWES	EN25193701	MHT-CET 2024	28.41	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
4	4	PATHAN KAIF RAFIK	EN25338314	MHT-CET 2025	1.43	Male	Type-A	EWS	NO
5	5	JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN	EN25386142	JEE- 2025	2.06	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO

Old almin website

flease Diplay on

allege welksite

Dr V. V. MANE Principal

College of Engineering Dharashiv - 413 501.

## List of Candidates Admitted to First Year of Under Graduate Technical Courses in Engineering / Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 institution Name [Code] :- Terna Public Charitable Trust's College of Engineering, Osmanabad [2130] Course Name [Choice Code] :- Computer Science & Engineering [ 213024210 ]

Admitted Merit List for Institute Level Admission Number of VACANT SEATS = 12

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Candidate Name	Application ID	Entrance Exam	Qualifying Marks	Gender	Candidature Type	Category	PH / Defence Type
1	1	PATIL SHREYASH SANJAY	EN25298069	MHT-CET 2024	36.22	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
2	2	SHAIKH JAID SIRAJ	-	MHT-CET 2024		-			AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS.
3	3	KAZLAZANI AMEG		WITH-CET 2024	29.53	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
	3	KAZI AZAN AWES	EN25193701	MHT-CET 2024	28.41	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO
4	4	PATHAN KAIF RAFIK	EN25338314	MHT-CET 2025	1.43	Male			-
6	G.	IADHAY WERAMAND SUDARSHAN		WITT-CET 2023	1.43	Male	Type-A	EWS	NO
-	1 3	JADHAV VIVEKANAND SUDARSHAN	EN25386142	JEE- 2025	2.06	Male	Type-A	OPEN	NO

peace Biptry or own -

Dr V V. MANE

Principal

College of Engineering Dharashiv - 418 501.